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XXI Men's World Championship 2009

Croatia

Match Team Statistics

SAT 24 JAN 2009
16:30

Zagreb

Match No: 62

Main Round  M I

Spectators: 3.000

SVK  23 - 20  KOR
(15 - 12) (8 - 8)

Referees: GJENDING M  /  HANSEN M (DEN)

SVK - Slovakia
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 PAUL Teodor 0:27

3 SZÜCS Csaba 2 1 2 26:15

4 KUKUCKA Peter 2/3 67 2/3 5 3 1 2 1 44:14

5 SULC Frantisek 6/13 46 2/2 2/9 2/2 3 4 1 58:03

6 VOZAR Peter

8 URBAN Tomas 1 28:01

9 VALO Daniel 4/8 50 1/1 3/7 2 2 1 1 50:05

10 KOPCO Michal 5/5 100 4/4 1/1 3 1 1 30:24

12 STOCHL Richard 59:33

13 PEKAR Radovan 1 5:08

14 PETRO Andrej 0/2 0 0/2 1 22:31

22 STRANOVSKY Tomas 0/2 0 0/2 33:09

23 ANTL Radoslav 1/1 100 1/1 1 6:02

24 STRANOVSKY Martin 5/9 56 0/1 3/3 1/4 1/1 1 2 56:08

Bench/Team 1

23/43 53 7/10 4/6 8/23 0/0 3/3 1/1 11 17 3 5 3 5 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 PAUL Teodor 0/1 0 0/1 0

12 STOCHL Richard 15/34 44 1/2 50 2/3 67 5/12 42 2/5 40 3/10 30 2/2 100

Totals 15/35 43 1/2 50 2/3 67 5/12 42 2/6 33 3/10 30 2/2 100

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 7 2 0 1 0 10 70

Wing Shots 4 1 1 0 0 6 67

9m Shots 8 9 3 2 1 23 35

7m Shots n/a

Fast Breaks 3 0 0 0 0 3 100

Breakthroughs 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Totals 23 12 4 3 1 43 53

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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SVK  23 - 20  KOR
(15 - 12) (8 - 8)

Referees: GJENDING M  /  HANSEN M (DEN)

SVK - Slovakia

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
3 SZÜCS C 4 KUKUCKA P

1/1

1/1
1-Missed

5 SULC F

1/1 0/1 1/1

0/1 1/1 0/1

1/2 1/2 1/1
2-Post

6 VOZAR P 8 URBAN T 9 VALO D

1/1

1/2 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

10 KOPCO M

1/1

1/1 1/1

2/2

13 PEKAR R 14 PETRO A

0/1

1-Post

22 STRANOVSKY T

0/1

1-Missed

23 ANTL R

1/1

24 STRANOVSKY M

0/1 1/1

1/2

0/1 3/3
1-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/3 1/2 3/4

3/7 2/2 0/2

2/3 4/6 6/6
4-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
2/4

1/1

1/1

5/7 6/16

3/3
0/3

1/2
3/3

0/0

1/2
2/5

0/0

0/3

1/35/12

0/1
0/2

0/0
7/10

4/6

1/5 2/2 1/1

2/4 2/2 2/3

1/7 3/5 1/6

1 PAUL T

0/1

12 STOCHL R

1/5 2/2 1/1

2/4 2/2 2/3

1/7 3/5 1/5
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SVK  23 - 20  KOR
(15 - 12) (8 - 8)

Referees: GJENDING M  /  HANSEN M (DEN)

KOR - Korea
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 JEONG Yikyeong 5/9 56 1/2 2/3 0/1 2/3 5 1 40:59

3 SIM Jaebok 2/6 33 1/1 0/1 1/1 0/3 30:11

6 KIM Teawan 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 2 1 36:51

8 PARK Junggeu 0/1 0 0/1 3 2 1 2 57:48

10 PARK Chanyong 8:18

11 LEE Sanguk 0:06

12 PARK Chanyoung 5:01

14 OH Yunsuk 3/8 38 3/8 3 3 1 1 55:44

16 KANG Ilkoo 1 54:59

17 CHO Hyunchul 0:00

19 YU Donggeun 1/3 33 1/3 1 53:42

20 YOON Ciyeol 10:09

22 LEE Eunho 6:18

24 LEE Jaewoo 8/15 53 0/1 2/7 4/5 2/2 4 2 59:54

Bench/Team

20/44 45 1/3 1/3 7/19 4/6 7/10 0/3 7 16 5 1 2 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PARK Chanyoung 1/5 20 0/3 0 1/1 100 0/1 0

16 KANG Ilkoo 11/30 37 2/6 33 0/4 0 9/17 53 0/2 0 0/1 0

Totals 12/35 34 2/9 22 1/5 20 9/17 53 0/0 0 0/3 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 1 1 0 1 0 3 33

Wing Shots 1 2 0 0 0 3 33

9m Shots 7 5 0 2 5 19 37

7m Shots 4 2 0 0 n/a 6 67

Fast Breaks 7 3 0 0 0 10 70

Breakthroughs 0 2 1 0 0 3 0

Totals 20 15 1 3 5 44 45

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 36%
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SVK  23 - 20  KOR
(15 - 12) (8 - 8)

Referees: GJENDING M  /  HANSEN M (DEN)

KOR - Korea

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
2 JEONG Y

2/2 0/2 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Post

3 SIM J

1/2 0/1 0/1

1/1
1-Missed

6 KIM T

1/1

0/1

8 PARK J

1-Post

10 PARK C 11 LEE S 14 OH Y

0/1

1/2 1/1 1/1
1-Post 2-Blocked

17 CHO H 19 YU D

1/1

0/2

20 YOON C 22 LEE E 24 LEE J

1/1

1/1 0/1 0/1

2/2 1/2 3/4
3-Blocked

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

4/5 0/2 0/1

2/4 0/2 1/3

6/7 2/5 5/6
1-Missed 3-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
0/2

0/0

0/3

1/3 5/12

1/2
2/5

0/0
7/10

4/6

3/3
0/3

1/2

1/1

5/76/16

1/3
2/4

1/1
3/3

0/0

1/3 1/2 1/4

4/7 0/2 2/2

1/3 2/6 0/6

12 PARK C

0/1

1/1 0/2

0/1

16 KANG I

1/3 1/2 1/3

3/6 2/2

1/3 2/5 0/6

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
S/S Saves/Shots WingWing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions
AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played
YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min2 Minute Suspensions
+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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